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Slag Cement

The following materials are qualified in accordance with DMS-4620, “Slag Cement.”

The Department reserves the right to conduct random sampling of qualified materials for testing and to perform random audits of test reports.
Department representatives may sample material from the manufacturing plant, terminal, shipping container, and concrete plant. The Materials and
Tests Division (MTD) reserves the right to test samples to verify compliance with DMS-4620.

Slag Cement not on this qualified list must be sampled in accordance with the Department’s Guide Schedule of Sampling and Testing.

For more information, contact MTD's Rigid Pavements and Concrete Materials Section at (512) 484-6484.


http://www.txdot.gov/inside-txdot/division/construction/guide-schedule.html

Grade 100 or better

Producer Code

Plant Location

Supplied By

98414

98404

98403

98108

98416

98413

99581

98415

Anshan City, China
Tangshan, China
Cape Canaveral, FL
Chicago, IL
Anshan City, China
Houston, TX
Chicago, IL

Houston, TX

Holcim (US), Inc.

Holcim (US), Inc.

Lehigh

LafargeHolcim (US)
Ozinga

Sathi LLC

Skyway Cement Company

Texas Lehigh Cement
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