Slag Cement

Material Producer List Materials and Tests Division



Slag Cement

The following materials are qualified in accordance with DMS-4620, "Slag Cement."

The Department reserves the right to conduct random sampling of qualified materials for testing and to perform random audits of test reports. Department representatives may sample material from the manufacturing plant, terminal, shipping container, and concrete plant. The Materials and Tests Division (MTD) reserves the right to test samples to verify compliance with DMS-4620.

Slag Cement not on this qualified list must be sampled in accordance with the Department's Guide Schedule of Sampling and Testing.

For more information, contact MTD's Rigid Pavements and Concrete Materials Section at (512) 484-6484.

Grade 100 or better

Producer Code	Plant Location	Supplied By
98414	Anshan City, China	Holcim (US), Inc.
98404	Tangshan, China	Holcim (US), Inc.
98403	Cape Canaveral, FL	Lehigh
98108	Chicago, IL	LafargeHolcim (US)
<mark>98416</mark>	Anshan City, China	Ozinga
98413	Houston, TX	Sathi LLC
99581	Chicago, IL	Skyway Cement Company
98415	Houston, TX	Texas Lehigh Cement